
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UTAM122 TAMIL - II 10-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19USAN122 SANSKRIT - II 10-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19UFRE122 FRENCH - II 10-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UHIN122 HINDI - II 10-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UENG222 ENGLISH - II 13-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 20UBBA304 E-BUSINESS 17-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 20UCOM305 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 20-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 19UADT402 ADVANCED TAMIL - II 06-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 19UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL -II 06-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 19UNME402K IMPORTANCE OF EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE 06-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 19UGSL402 LIFE SKILL 03-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

ARREAR SUBJECTS

12 19UTAM121 TAMIL - I 07-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

13 19UENG221 ENGLISH- I 11-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 19UNME401K ANALYTICAL AND LOGICAL REASONING 06-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 04-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UBBA310 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 07-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19UCMM312 RESEARCH METHODS IN BUSINESS 14-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19UISM312 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING SYSTEM WITH C++ 11-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UMAT343 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND OPERATIONS RESEARCH - II 21-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UGSL407 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 18-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 04-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

ARREAR SUBJECTS

7 19UBBA305 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 12-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 19UISM309 PROGRAMMING IN C 15-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 19UMAT339 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND OPERATIONS RESEARCH - I 22-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 05-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

BATCH : 2019-2022 SEMESTER : IV

 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), 

GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - APRIL 2021

SHIFT II - B.Com., INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT

TIME TABLE REPORT

BATCH : 2020-2023 SEMESTER : II

 



SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 16UISMC17 E-BUSINESS 12-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 18UISMC18 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 05-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 18UISMC19 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 08-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

ARREAR SUBJECTS

4 16UENGF21 ENGLISH - I 11-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

5 17UISMC02 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 18-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

6 17UTAMF02 TAMIL - II 10-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 16UENGF22 ENGLISH - II 13-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 17UISMC04 COST ACCOUNTING 20-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 16UISMC05 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 08-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 18UISMC06 PROGRAMMING IN C 12-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 18UISMC08 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 19-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 16UMATA18 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND OPERATIONS RESEARCH - I 15-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

13 16UGSLS03 PERSONALITY ENRICHMENT 05-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

14 18UISMC11 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 07-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 18UISMC09 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING SYSTEM WITH C++ 11-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

16 16UISMC12 RESEARCH METHODS IN BUSINESS 14-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

17 18UMATA20 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND OPERATIONS RESEARCH - II 18-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

18 16UGSLS05 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE 18-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

19 16UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 04-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

20 16UISMC13 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 10-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

21 17UISMC14 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 17-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 18UISMC15 WEB TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

23 16UISME01 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 20-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

24 16UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 03-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

ARREAR SUBJECTS

1 16UENGF21 ENGLISH - I 11-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

2 16UISMC17 E-BUSINESS 12-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 16UISMC18 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 05-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 16UISMC19 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 08-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 16UISME02 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT                                                   15-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

ARREAR SUBJECTS

1 16UTAMF01 TAMIL - I 07-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

2 16UISMA02 DATA STRUCTURES 24-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 16UISMC05 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 08-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

4 16UISMC08 COST ACCOUNTING 19-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

5 16UMATA18 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND OPERATIONS RESEARCH - I 15-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

6 16UISMC09 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ 07-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 16UISMC11 FUNDAMENTALS OF DATABASE CONCEPTS 11-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 16UMATA24 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND OPERATIONS RESEARCH - II 21-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 16UISMC14 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 17-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 16UISMC15 WEB TECHNOLOGY 13-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 16UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 03-05-2021 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 16UISMC18 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 05-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 16UISMC17 E - BUSINESS 12-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 16UISMC19 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 08-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 16UISME02 SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 15-05-2021 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

BATCH : 2016-2019 SEMESTER : 

BATCH : 2017-2020 SEMESTER : 

BATCH : 2018-2021 SEMESTER : VI

 


